SOUCE

_ (Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>			
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	+ #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600274806016

2015 JUL 29 A 9: 47

SHOUSE OF CHANGE WITH THE

15 JUL 29 AM 10: 56 RECEIVED

JUL 3 0 2015 U BRUCE CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 661391 7175592

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : /\$ 25.00

ORDER DATE : June 8, 2015

ORDER TIME : 9:36 AM

ORDER NO. : 661391-110

CUSTOMER NO: 7175592

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: INMOTION ATL, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	INMOTION ATL, LLC				
		me of Limite	ed Liability Company		
Dear S	Sir or Madam:				
The en	nclosed Registered Agent/Registered Of	ffice Change	and fee(s) are submitted for fil	ing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to	the following:		
MAXIN	NE E. HOUSER				
	Name of Person				
INMO	TION ENTERTAINMENT GROUP, LLC	;			
	Firm/Company		****		
4801 E	EXECUTIVE PARK COURT, SUITE 100)		21 TAI S	
	Address			2015 JUL 29 SECRETARY NLLAHASSE	-
JACKS	SONVILLE FL 32216			L 20 TAR TASSI	Ē
	City/State and Zip Code			q A	-
ANNU	ALREPORTS@CSCGLOBAL.COM			L_ (V)	C
Е	-mail address: (to be used for future an	nual report n	otification)	9: 47 TATE ORIDA	
For fur	ther information concerning this matter	, please call:			
KELLI	SHORTTE	800 at (927-9801 X 62260		
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number	
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
	Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:			
	□ \$25 Filing Fee	۵	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Co	ору	
INHS18	(2/14)				

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company: _INMOTION ATL	LLC					
2. (a)	4801 EXECUTIVE PARK COURT, SUITE 100	(b	4801 E	XECUTIVE PA	RK COL	JRT, S	UITE 100
- (- /	Principal office address of limited liability company:		, 	Mailing address of	limited lis	ability c	ompany:
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			(Note: MAY BE	<u>POST O</u>	<u>FFICE</u>	BOX)
	JACKSONVILLE FL 32216		JACKSO	NVILLE FL 322	16		
		· 					
	04/07/2015		L1500006	1071			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document num	ıber		
5. (a)	P. JEREMY SMITH, JR.						
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t	he Florida	Dept. of State	ii.			
	4801 EXECUTIVE PARK COURT						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	DDRESS					
	SUITE 100				X	D 2	
	JACKSONVILLE , FL	32216			ECE LLA	2015	*******
		022,0			HA T	آ	<u> 1</u>
(b)	Corporation Service Company				CRETARY AHASSEI	29	m
, ,	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered C	Office add	ress:		m _O		m
						\triangleright	
	1201 Hays Street				LORI	.	
	NEW Registered Office Address:				Dri ►	1	
	Tall bosons						
	Tallahassee , FL	32301					
f the li	mited liability company is not organized under the laws	s of the S	State of Flor	rida, it is hereby	y confin	ned th	at after
	nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of tall be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab						
vas/we	re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of	the limit	ed liability	company or as	otherwi	se pro	vided in
he artic	cles of organization or the operating agreement of the li	imited lia					
Signati	are of a member or authorized representative of a member		P. Jeren	Ny Smith Printed or typed na	Jr.		
_					_		
rovisio	y accept the appointment as registered agent and agreens of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p	erformai	ice of mv di	uties, and I am	tamiliar	with c	md accept
ne opu; o mere	gations of my position as registerea agent as proviaea hyreflect a change in the registered office address. The	tor in Gr	iapier ous, ifirm that th	r.s. Or, ij inis ic limited liabil.	itv come	ni is o oanv he	ета тнеа
otified	in writing of this hange.			Courtney Wi	illiams		
Signature	e of Registered Agent Corporation Service Company	BY:	As	sst. Vice Pr	esider	IL	
c	5 Comporation Service Company	<i>-</i>					

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00